Permit Details

Permit Number:
Job Description:
Job Value:
Contractor:
Owner Name:
Owner Address:

Folio Number:
Certificate Number:
License Number:
Application Date:
Issued Date:
Permit History:

Certificate of Occupancy:

2003040966 Status:
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

$129,624.00

HOMECRAFTERS INC.

HIGHLAND HOMES OF CLERMONT

1135 EAST AVE
CLERMONT, FL 34711

11-23-25-0100-000-03000 - View Map of Property.
8104
CBC059553
4/23/2003
4/29/2003
View Complete Permit History
View Certificate of Occupancy
Close Window



http://gis.lakecountyfl.gov/gisweb/default.aspx?altkey=3808780
http://c.lakecountyfl.gov/offices/building_services/permit_report.ashx?type=history&number=2003040966
http://c.lakecountyfl.gov/offices/building_services/permit_report.ashx?number=2003040966&type=certificate
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